

Sr. No. 78

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) 1454/2022
CM (4032/022
c/w
WP(C) 1781/2022
CM (4987/2022)

Ravinder Kumar and anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

UT of J & K th. Commissioner
Sect. to Govt. Revenue Deptt. &
ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, Adv.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

On mention, taken out of turn.

Since court time is over, adjourned.

List again on 22.09.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:
08.09.2023
Ved -Secy.